Serengradski KUP 2012
KruSevac, 5.5.2012

najbolji muski stariji

Boys, 14 years
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11.
12.
13.
14.

. TRPCEVSKI, Mihail

. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
. STANOJEVIC, Marko

. LAZAREVIC, llija

. TUCAKOQVIC, David

. GEORGIEV, Simeon

. PETROVSKI, Branislav

. OBRADOQVIC, Igor

. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin

MILOVANOQOVIC, Aleksa
TZENKQV, KAlin
GUCONIC, Nenad
ISMAILI, Merdzan
JEVTIC, Petar

Boys, 15 years
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21.
22.

. SEKULOVIC, Sekul

. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nikola
. KARIC, Lazar

. DJUGOVSKI, Mario

. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa
. CEROVAK, Igor

. CIKARIC, Filip

. DENIC, Damjan

. ODOVIC, Tomislav
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

MARKOVIC, Branko
MARTINOVSKI, Georgi
GECHEV, Miroslav
PETROVIC, Nikola
KRIVACHQV, Emanuel
STOSIC, MIHAJLO
JOVIC, Nikola

VUKIC, Nikola
DJURDJULQV, Zarko
JOVIN, Nikola
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar
VIGNJEVIC, Mihajlo
PETROVIC, Milan

Boys, 16 years
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. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR
. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan

. JOVANOQV, Jakov

. BOZIN, Stefan

. JOVIC, Vukasin

. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola
. JOVANOVSKI, Darko

. RADONJIC, Dusan

. OBRADOVIC, Luka

10.
11.
12.

BOGICEVIC, Nemanja
LAZAREVIC, Andrija
BOSKOVIC, Vangel

98 DEL
98 CP
98 NAP
98 BAR
98 PIR
98 ATO
98 BAR
98 NAP
98 CP
98 NAP
98 ATO
98 BAR
98 ORI
98 J2000
97 RK
97 RK
97 RAD
97 MLA
97 NAP
97 RK
97 NAP
97 SNN
97 NAP
97 RK
97 RSK
97 ATO
97 RAD
97 ATO
97 POS
97 RAD
97 RAD
97 KIK
97 KIK
97 NAP
97 NAP
97 JA
96 SNN
96 VAR
96 DEL
96 KIK
96 CP
96 RAD
96 DEL
96 MML
96 DELKG
96 NAP
96 RK
96 NAP

818
775
713
634
622
566
547
523
513
513
438
426
383
357
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1099
849
827
818
728
726
692
679
670
656
652
614
573
554
543
520
506
489
471
471
367
297
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1152
1024
1015
905
808
724
638
539
482
433
428
296
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Serengradski KUP 2012
KruSevac, 5.5.2012

Boys, 17 years

1. JAKIMOVSKI, Stefan 95 DEL 824 2
2. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 NAP 690 2
3. JEVREMOVIC, Damjan 95 NAP 636 2
4. JEVTIC, Filip 95 NAP 592 2
5. MILANOVIC, Nikola 95 JA 567 2
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 95 NAP 559 2
7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 NAP 419 2
Men, 18 years and older
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 94 AKV 1139 2
2. TASEVSKI, Nenad 93 STU 1116 2
3. NIKOLIC, Mihajlo J2000 1027 2
4. GECHEV, Deian 94 ATO 1007 2
5. TRPCEVSKI, Ivan 93 DEL 978 2
6. CRNCEVIC, Petar 94 CZA 697 2
7. ZDRAVIC, Zlatan 94 NAP 582 2
8. VUKOTIC, Janko 93 NAP 572 2
9. RISTIC, Nemanja 94 NAP 514 2
10. IVANOVSKI, Lazar 94 NAP 400 2
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